
Rodeo Event Draw Sheets 
Rodeo: CHILTERN RODEO, 2016 Commences: 6pm 
 Slack Commences: 1:00 PM 

 
PROGRAM at bottom of draw SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 
BARREL RACE COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if barrels are not marked at least one hour prior to first  
section the last 2 competitors in that section will be responsible to mark the course or will be fined $50 each.  
Also last 2 competitors in each section are responsible for ensuring electric timers are assembled ready for  
judges prior to the barrel race and placed on the correct markers. If a day member is one of the last two 
competitors it will be the 3rd last competitor.  
 
JUNIOR EVENT COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE: if you are 12 & under advise judges and secretary on the day of 
the rodeo as a bonus system has been approved by the board this is to be calculated on the day of the rodeo by 
the judges and not by head office, must be 2 or more competitors U12.  
PLEASE NOTE AMENDED DRAW FOR JNR BARREL & JNR STEER @ 8/3/16 
 

DAY MEMBERS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BONUS IN ANY EVENTS 

 Slack  Competitors Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position Name Drawn 
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SLACK 1 1 Thomas Mulloy   
 2 Mathew Isaac   

 3 Jordan Arbuthnot   

 4 Latham Hill   

 5 Cecil Luxford   

 6 Lachlan Culican   

 7 Mick Knight   

 8 James Sutherland   

 9 Bryce Mullane   

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sam Daly   
 2 Sam Woodall   

 3 Cody Gibbins   

 4 Robert Phibbs   

 5 Luke Pyle   

 6 Ben Reiter   

 7 Brody Hopkins D/M 

 8 Benjamin Gard   

 9 Beau Walpole   

BAREBACK SECTION 1 1 Ben (NSW) Hall   0609GM QUEEN BEE 
 2 Brock Mulhall   0205GM DARK SHADDOWS 

 3 Jake Malay-Murphy   0301GM EACH TIME 

 4 Owen Lee   0304GM SAVIS 

 5 Cohen Collins   0130GM MANDY'S BOY 

 6 Cody Tyrrell   0103GM SCOTTY K 

 7 Cody Angland   0410GM DOG BITE 

 8 James Sutherland   0427GM QUEEN OF SPADES 

 9 Parrish May   0125GM CHEYENE BRAVE 

 
BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Julie Breed   
 2 Rebecca Sutherland   

 3 Brittany Adams   

 4 Montana O'Donoghue-Kent   

 5 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 6 Mitch Ralph-Browne   

 7 Belinda Reardon   

 8 Caitlyn McPhee   

 9 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 10 Jaclyn Crick   

 11 Ruth O'Donoghue   



 12 Teresa Jones   

 13 Tenielle Middleton   

 14 Leslie Moore   

 15 Elley Hulls   

 16 Veronica Luxford   

 17 Amber Burns   

 18 Jaemi-Lee Krause   

 19 Caroline Pearce   

 20 Cheyenne Whitwell   

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Stephanie Gard   
 2 Maree Oddy   

 3 Tammy Woodall   

 4 Erin Beattie   

 5 Lyn Collins   

 6 Adele Edwards   

 7 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 8 Jordan Layley   

 9 Judy Billman   

 10 Ariana Varischetti   

 11 Dusty McPhee   

 12 Natalie Hutchinson   

 13 Tamlin Osborne   

 14 Tamara Walker   

 15 Cindy Marsh   

 16 Teneille Little   

 17 Emma Peters   

 18 Amanda Watson   

 19 Trish Johnston   

 20 Sam Pratt   

 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Debbie Atkins   
 2 Deanna Moffatt   

 3 Katie Vaughan   

 4 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 5 Tamara Knox   

 6 Emma Peters   

 7 Veronica Luxford   

 8 Ellen Flanagan   

 9 Hayley James   

 10 Melanie Drysdale   

 11 Erin Beattie   

 12 Amber Burns   

 13 Karen Kapeller   

 14 Jodie Green   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Iveta Saitz   
 2 Dusty McPhee   

 3 Amanda Watson   

 4 Shianne O'Donoghue-Kent   

 5 Jaemi-Lee Krause   

 6 Tammy Woodall   

 7 Ariana Varischetti   

 8 Fallon Mulhall   

 9 Chelsea Heard   

 10 Rebecca Van Houten   

 11 Yvonne Emerson   

 12 Candice Douglass   

 13 Dakota Michaelis   

 14 Georgia Gorham   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Christie Bavistock   



 2 Anna McPhee   

 3 Cherie O'Donoghue   

 4 Leslie Moore   

 5 Cheyenne Whitwell   

 6 Elley Hulls   

 7 Casey-Lee Collins   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Tricia Williams   
 2 Stephanie Gard   

 3 Latteliah DeSpirt   

 4 Sam Pratt   

 5 Nicole King   

 6 Julie Breed   

 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Sean Lynch   906 GM SANDBLASTER 
 2 Adam Hinkley   105 GM NO SMOKIN 

 3 Roy Dunn   24 GM MR TOO GOOD 

 4 Will Purcell   M3 GM TORO TRIX 

 5 Bryden Atkins   M2 GM SCATTER TRICKS 

 6 Sam Champ   M1 GM STUMPY 

 7 Darcy McBean   M4 GM BROKEN PROMISE 

 8 Mick Knight   914 GM CHALKY 

 9 Matthew Sheather   86 GM WAGGESY 

BULL RIDE SECTION 2 1 Mathew Isaac   914 GM CHALKY 
 2 Mitchell Paton   105 GM NO SMOKIN 

 3 Ben Thorp   M2 GM SCATTER TRICKS 

 4 Mark Lamberth   M4 GM BROKEN PROMISE 

 5 Benjamin Gard   24 GM MR TOO GOOD 

 6 Sam Daly   M1 GM STUMPY 

 7 Callan Gleeson   M3 GM TORO TRIX 

 8 Warren Coatman   906 GM SANDBLASTER 

 9 Troy Cross   05 GM JUST FOR FUN 

 
JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Milly Scanlon   
 2 Shania Willemson   

 3 Jasmine Diffey   

 4 Memphis Osborne   

 5 Abbey-May Shegog   

 6 Bailee Pavlou   

 7 Cody Lee Gallagher   

 8 Madalynn Cromack   

 9 Jordyn Arnold   

 10 Dana Johnson   

 11 Brooke Simpkin   

 12 Renee Colless D/M 

 13 Edward McQualter-Whyte   

 14 Sara Hales   

 15 Abby Angland   

 16 Brooke Austin   

 17 Nhyah Berrington Howes   

 18 Casey Green   

 19 Jessica McCoy   

 20 Kasey Bramich   

 21 Jack McQualter-Whyte   

 22 Madison Gallagher   

 23 Shannen Gallagher   

 24 Abbey Colless D/M 

 25 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 26 Isabelle Edwards   

 27 Abbie Jennings D/M 



 28 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 29 Clay Donald   

 30 Tamika Robinson   

 31 Hayley Rogers   

 32 Jordana Hutchinson   

 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Molly Phibbs   

    2 Zoe Burkitt D/M 

    3 Emma Martin   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Lauren Hannaford   
 2 Brody Hopkins D/M 

 3 Tejay Angland   

 4 Latham Hill   

 5 Justin Diffey   

 6 Kade Griffiths D/M 

 7 Ashley Mulloy D/M 

 8 Kelsey Pavlou   

 9 Sam Woodall   

 10 Jarrod McKane   

 11 Coby Smart D/M 

 12 Lawson Stenhouse   

 13 Jesse Blackham D/M 

 14 Tayla Dempster   

 15 Ben Rapsey D/M 

 16 Madison Gallagher   

 17 Dylan Richardson   

 18 Bailee Pavlou   

 19 Thomas Mulloy   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE           SECTION          1 1 Ryan Hinton   

 2 Robert Phibbs   

 3 Rhylee Lieschke D/M 

 4 Molly Phibbs   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 1 1 Lochlan Flanagan   
 2 Memphis Osborne   

 3 Amy Sutherland   

 4 Georgie Kapeller   

 5 Shayleigh Ingelse   

 6 Bailee Pavlou   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 2 1 Sara Hales   
 2 Cooper Cannell   

 3 Daniel Flanagan   

 4 Jasmine Diffey   

 5 William Thompson   

 6 Cody Peppin   

JUNR BREAKAWAY SLACK 3 1 Abbey-May Shegog   
 2 Tamika Robinson   

 3 Jordana Hutchinson   

 4 Ruby Rose Cannell   

 5 Casey Green   

 6 Hayley Rogers   

 

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Paul Lawlor   
 2 Clancy Middleton Jnr   

 3 Heath Nichols   

 4 Brock Eastwell   

 5 Allen Heath   

 6 Jamie Reynolds   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 2 1 Cameron Milner   



 2 Mitch Eastwell   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Paul Emerson   
 2 Glen W Perkins   

 3 Terry Evison   

 4 Lee Kimber   

 5 Michael Stanley   

 6 Terry McGovern   

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 1 1 Heath Chalmers   0208GM PERFECT MATCH 
 2 Tim Hammond   0625GM SCAR 

 3 Cody Angland   0303GM HIPPI 

 4 Cameron Webster   0602GM BOBBY 

 5 Michael Maher   0425GM TOP SHELF 

 6 John McNamee   0614GM SECRET SISTER 

 7 Michael Stanley   500GM LITTLE WARRIOR 

 8 Jason Collins   0649GM I WORK ALONE 

 9 Peel Tribe   0225GM PRETTY WOMAN 

 10 Clayton Hoch   0203GM CHANTELLE 

SADDLE BRONC SECTION 2 1 Toby Smith   0101GM CORRYONG KID 
 2 Jake Malay-Murphy   0402GM CAJOUN MAN 

 3 Luke Chaplain   042GM CAJOUN LADY 

 4 Peter Moffatt   0201GM RIDICULOUS 

 5 Jack Capewell   0623GM TAKE ME EASY 

 6 Michael Krienke   0501GM MISS KINGS WAY 

 7 Clayton Braden   0206GM STILL A SECRET 

 8 Greg Hamilton   025GM CHEYENE TOP  
 GIRL 
 9 Lane Grayson   0617GM WISH LIST 

STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 Mark Patterson   
 2 Rinsie Jamieson   

 3 Tony Azzopardi   

 4 Aaron Baulch   

 5 Ben Thorp   

 6 Heath Nichols   

 7 Clancy Middleton Jnr   

 8 Errol Frain   

 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 George Wheeler   
 2 Cameron Bell   

 3 Rod Thorp   

 4 Terry Evison   

 5 Lee Kimber   

 6 Ryley Gibb   

 7 Jamie Reynolds   

 8 Chris Savas   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Todd Remfrey   
 2 Lachlan O'Neill   

 3 Rodney Reynolds   

 4 Brock Eastwell   

 5 Mitch Eastwell   

 6 Michael Stanley   

 7 Jordan O'Neill   

 8 Gavin Walker   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Heath Nichols   / Michael Stanley   

 2 Corey Heath   / Terry Evison   

 3 Rinsie Jamieson   / Guy Bush   

 4 Amber Burns   / Glenn Burns   

 5 David Shegog   / Cody Peppin   



 6 Clancy Middleton Jnr   / Brenton  
 Bell   

 7 Orin James   / Brett Walker   

 8 Lochlan Flanagan   / Daniel  
 Flanagan   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 William Guilford   / Daniel Guilford 
    

 2 William Thompson   / Darryl  
 Thompson   

 3 Daniel Kapeller   / Shane Mirams   

 4 Ben Mallia   / Dean Beattie   

 5 Maclay Phelps   / Brodie Mirams   

 6 Terry McGovern   / George Fruin   

 7 Cameron Milner   / Cameron Bell   

 8 Rodney Reynolds   / Jamie  
 Reynolds   

 

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Glen W Perkins   / Lee Kimber   
 2 Heath Litchfield   / Aaron Bookluck   

 3 Douglas Cannell   / Cooper  
 Cannell   

 4 Rod Thorp   / Andrew McQualter- 
 Whyte   

 5 Gene McDonald   / Teresa Jones   

 6 Garry McPhee   / Errol Frain   

 7 Bob Holder   / Peter McCormack   

 8 Allen Heath   / Clem Heath   

 

PROGRAM SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
Slack 1pm 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 1 
Team Roping Slack 1 
Breakaway Roping Slack 1 
Rope & Tie Slack 1 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 2 
Team Roping Slack 2 
Breakaway Roping Slack 2 
Rope & Tie Slack 2 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 3 
Steer Wrestling Slack 1 
2nd div Bull Ride Slack 1 
Jnr Steer Ride Slack 1 
Barrel Race Slack 1 
Jnr Breakaway Roping Slack 1 
Performance 
Grand Entry 
2nd Div Bull Ride Section 1 
Jnr Steer Ride Section 1 
Breakaway Roping Section 1 
Saddle Bronc Section 1 
Team Roping Section 1 
Steer Wrestling Section 1 
Open Bull Ride Section 1 
Rope & Tie Section 1 
Barrel Race Section 1 
Jnr Barrel Race Section 1 
Bareback Section 1 



Breakaway Roping Section 2 
Saddle Bronc Section 2 
Steer Wrestling Section 2 
Open Bull Ride Section 2 
 
 
 


